
YZ15S series 

YZ15S-1:380mL/min
YZ15S-2:185mL/min/Channels

Max speed : 300rpm

Max flow

Specializing in small flow, stable flow rate, precise and 
superior performance

Single and dual channel optional

Knob switch design, easy to open and close, convenient 
tube installation

Small size, compact structure design

Can be matched with various types of hoses and motors

Mobile: +86 15633705132 Website: http://www.crpump.com Email: support@crpump.com

Peristaltic Pump Syringe PumpExplosion-proof PumpOEM Peristaltic Pump TubingFilling System

Typical Application:applicable to dental implants and 
analytical instruments.

Model

UCP315-A2

UCP315-A1

OEM215

ACM115

YZ15S-1

YZ15S-1

YZ15S-1

YZ15S-1 AC synchronous 

DC Geard

Stepper

Stepper

300

300

300

100

DC12V

Pump Head Motor Voltage Max Speed
Max Flow(mL/min)

13# 14# 19# 16# 25#

14.4 54 116 185 380

14.4 54 116 185 380

14.4 54 116 185 380

4.8 18 38 61

UCP315-A2

UCP315-A1

OEM215

ACM115

YZ15S-2

YZ15S-2

YZ15S-2

YZ15S-2 AC synchronous 

DC Geard

Stepper

Stepper

300

300

300

100

DC12V

14.4 54 116 185

14.4 54 116 185

14.4 54 116 185

4.8 18 38 61

126

1.Flow data testing environment for room temperature 20-25 ℃, relative humidity is not more than 80%, altitude is not more than 1500 meters.
2.The test is measured using a straight-through tube, suction range of 0.5 meters, the head is not more than 0.5 meters, the total length of the tube 
is not more than 1.5 meters (inlet end + outlet end + test end).

For specific needs, please consult Chuangrui Company.

Test conditions:

The above data test environment for normal temperature and pressure, the test fluid is water, the data is for reference only, 
please prevail in practice.

YZ15S series peristaltic pump pump head OEM configuration table

Note：This series of pump head 42 DC motor is not suitable for PharMed BPT tube type.


