YZ15S series



YZ15S series peristaltic pump pump head OEM configuration table

Model	Pump Head	Motor	Voltage	Max Speed	Max Flow(mL/min)				
					13#	14#	19#	16#	25#
UCP315-A2	YZ15S-1	Stepper		300	14.4	54	116	185	380
UCP315-A1	YZ15S-1	Stepper		300	14.4	54	116	185	380
OEM215	YZ15S-1	DC Geard	DC12V	300	14.4	54	116	185	380
ACM115	YZ15S-1	AC synchronous		100	4.8	18	38	61	126
UCP315-A2	YZ15S-2	Stepper		300	14.4	54	116	185	
UCP315-A1	YZ15S-2	Stepper		300	14.4	54	116	185	
OEM215	YZ15S-2	DC Geard	DC12V	300	14.4	54	116	185	
ACM115	YZ15S-2	AC synchronous		100	4.8	18	38	61	

Note: This series of pump head 42 DC motor is not suitable for PharMed BPT tube type.

Test conditions:

1.Flow data testing environment for room temperature 20-25 °C, relative humidity is not more than 80%, altitude is not more than 1500 meters. 2. The test is measured using a straight-through tube, suction range of 0.5 meters, the head is not more than 0.5 meters, the total length of the tube is not more than 1.5 meters (inlet end + outlet end + test end).

The above data test environment for normal temperature and pressure, the test fluid is water, the data is for reference only, please prevail in practice.

* For specific needs, please consult Chuangrui Company.